wu_ulu CAMPO DE GOLF EL SALOBRE

faLoBRe  CPTO. CANARIAS DOBLES AMATEUR FCG 2022

Fecha Listado: 13/08/2022
Hora Listado: 18:01:28

COPA_CANADA - Medalplay (Recorrido: Old Course)

SCRATCH MASCULINO (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

11

16

19

20

22

23

VIDAL REIG, NICOLAS
SANCHEZ JUBINDO, OSCAR

JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO
JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL

ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, GUSTAVO
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, IVAN

ALONSO LAMBERTI, ALVARO
FERREIRA MEGIAS, PABLO

ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO
GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL

HELLENAES, THOR
GUNDERSEN, ARE

OROZCO GARCIA, JESUS
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JOSE MANU

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL
SANTANA BELLO, PABLO

ROCA AROZENA, OCTAVIO
QUEVEDO LEY, PEDRO

MEDINA POCH, PABLO
MONZON MONZON, FRANCISCO

GARCIA LORENZO, PEDRO
NOWAK, JAN

ROYO AMADOR, JOSE MIGUEL
MORALES ROQUE, ISIDRO

FLEITAS RIVERO, JAIME
JIMENEZ QUESADA, FRANCISCO

PEREZ OPRAY, JASON

CLUB
RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

GOLF DEL SUR
LOS PALOS

FEDERACION CANA
RCG LAS PALMAS

EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS

ANFI TAURO
MASPALOMAS

FEDERACION CANA
FEDERACION CANA

MASPALOMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG TENERIFE
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

LANZAROTE

MONZON DALESSANDRO, DARIO C LANZAROTE

LINARES DELGADO, HERIBERTO
MARTIN ZUASTI, MIGUEL

VALERON SUAREZ, ADORAM JAVI
KELLY, IVAN

GONZALEZ SANTANA, JUAN
CALVO ACOSTA, JOSE SERGIO

MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
MORAN RIVERO, MIGUEL

LILLO ZORRILLA, MIGUEL
ALVAREZ MENENDEZ, EDUARDO

BRINQUIS IVERN, RAMON
PINA MASSACHS, JUAN JOSE

URRIZA LOPEZ, INAKI
GOMEZ MARRERO, JULIO ANTONI

MOLINA GALLAR, CARLOS
CABRERA BLANCO, JAVIER

TORRES SAN JOSE, ALFONSO
TORRES SAN JOSE, FERNANDO F

DE LA VIUDA LOPEZ, JESUS
CARRILLO NAVARRO, JUAN RAMO

COSTA TEGUISE
LANZAROTE

FEDERACION CANA
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE

RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
MASPALOMAS

FEDERACION CANA
FEDERACION CANA

RCG TENERIFE
RCG TENERIFE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

29
-2,9
41
5.2
10,7
12,2
6,6
4,8
8,3
2,3
3,0
57
10,4
6,3
1,6
1,2
10,8
7,9
4,2
11,1
9,8
16,7
54
15,7
6,7
11,8
5,8
9,8
9,7
3,4
13,6
9,6
8,8
7,6
41
11,4
4,9
8,1
9,9
17,6
10,3
8,6
6,4
11,4
16,2
13,8
10,5
9,8
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FECHA: 14/08/2022 CODIGO: CP1822383
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I{L“l]ﬂlu CAMPO DE GOLF EL SALOBRE Fecha Listado: 13/08/2022
aLosre - CPTO. CANARIAS DOBLES AMATEUR FCG 2022

COPA_CANADA - Medalplay (Recorrido: Old Course) FECHA: 14/08/2022 CODIGO: CP1822383
SCRATCH MASCULINO (ASC: 0) 22Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
25 FERRETE GARCIA, JOSEP MARIA GOLF 19,8 M M 1 20 84 84
SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO FUERTEVENTURA 10,5 M M 1 10
26 LOPEZ RUIZ, LUIS RUFINO SALINAS ANTIGUA 16,1 M M 1 15 85 85
DE CELIS SUAREZ, VICTORINO SALINAS ANTIGUA 229 M M 1 23
PEREZ BANO, JOSE LUIS LANZAROTE 16,7 M M 1 16 85 85
GARCIA SANCHEZ, JARED LANZAROTE 14,9 M M 1 14
28 ORTEGA SUAREZ, EUSEBIO LUIS RCG LAS PALMAS 12,8 M M 1 13 86 86
OJEDA HENRIQUEZ, MARCOS EL CORTIJO 6,4 M M 1 5
GOLDING FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA RCG TENERIFE 6,7 M M 1 5 86 86
COLOGAN GOWEN, TOMAS PATRIC RCG TENERIFE 6,5 M M 1 5
30 SANCHEZ SANTANA, BLAS CARME SALINAS ANTIGUA 21,6 M M 1 22 87 87
VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, JACOB MANU SALINAS ANTIGUA 20,2 M M 1 20
31 RUISENOR GARCIA, MAXI EL CORTIJO 59 M M 1 5 N.P
HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS RCG LAS PALMAS 14,9 M M 1 14



